

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.9129 of 2019

Surendra Kumar Markandey **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & anr.

08/11/2019	Shri Malay Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Avinash Singh, PL for the State. Learned State counsel is directed to file reply. List it after four weeks. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	