



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 9129 of 2019

Surendra Kumar Markandey **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

31.01.2026	Counsels to the respective parties. Heard. Admit. List the matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Harneet