



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 9129 of 2019

**SURENDRA KUMAR MARKANDEY *versus* STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH**

Order Sheet

03/03/2026	None appears for the petitioner in two rounds. Shri Amit Buxy, Deputy GA for the State. He prays for a week's time to file reply. List in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Barve	